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2024/25 14th round, Match #66
Friday, 25.10.2024, 13:00, , Горішні Плавні. 9°C.

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

0 : 3

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

40 Oksenenko Stanislav
79 Borovskyi Andrii
29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
19 Sabiiev Dmytro
21 Palamarchuk Ivan
18 Pasternak Nazarii
8 Panchyshyn Orest
10 Savitskyi Andrii
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro
27 Molko Vladyslav
7 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
71 Matus Artem
72 Tylokha Roman
25 Klepko Mykhailo
14 Koloskov Andrii
32 Zaichenko Ivan
26 Pokas Dmytro
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
11 Maksymenko Valentyn
15 Barinov Yakiv
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

37 Yashkov Anton (C)
39 Macheliuk Artem
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
33 Vasko Artem
99 Hahun Roman
19 Dumaniuk Artur
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
8 Storchous Andrii
30 Tuzenko Danylo
35 Tepliakov Nikita
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Lopka Roman
12 Zaichenko Denys
69 Potimkov Yurii
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
23 Andrushchenko Maksym
29 Volynets Danylo
6 Vechurko Mykola
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
27 Kvasov Yaroslav
77 Liehostaiev Artem

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Skrypnyk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Tiuteriev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Plieshko Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #66
Friday, 25.10.2024, 13:00, , Горішні Плавні. 9°C.

«Kremin» Kremenchuk 0 : 3 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
21 Palamarchuk Ivan 31'

40' 35 Tepliakov Nikita

42' 30 Tuzenko Danylo
21 Palamarchuk Ivan

72 Tylokha Roman 43'

45+3' 10 Lytovchenko Oleksii

46' 35 Tepliakov Nikita
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

46' 90 Mamrosenko Ivan
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro

11 Maksymenko Valentyn 55'

64' 8 Storchous Andrii
6 Vechurko Mykola

64' 10 Lytovchenko Oleksii
77 Liehostaiev Artem

10 Savitskyi Andrii
15 Barinov Yakiv 74'

27 Molko Vladyslav
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii 74'

80' 99 Hahun Roman
17 Serdiuk Myroslav

87' 14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

Legend
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